

PACHET

I.D.: 71725082

Data publicarii	27.07.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.602,37 RON - 3.602,37 RON

Descriere: 1 7026191 ASPERSOR METALIC+TARUS ZINC DY1023 2.00 BUC 46.97 93.94 19 17.84 2
7026189 ASPERSOR 3 BRATE+TARUS DY1014 3.00 BUC 10.08 30.25 19 5.75 3 7027416
CONECTOR 3 CAI 4.00 BUC 15.88 63.53 19 12.07 4 1019120 SET 6 BATERII LR6 LONGLIFE
POWER 4906 6.00 SET 13.49 80.92 19 15.38 5 6027762 BROASCA INGR.PVC 20-NSL-1692-35-
1101 1.00 BUC 45.18 45.18 19 8.58 6 7027411 CONECTOR FURTUN 1/2" 9.00 BUC 14.20
127.82 19 24.28 7 6007551 CILINDRU 72 C AMPR 4CH UNI O OLV PV 3.00 BUC 54.53 163.59
19 31.08 8 6008696 CILINDRU SIG 82 D31-41 AMP 4CH DIN O OLV 3.00 BUC 57.33 171.98 19
32.68 9 7027414 CONECTOR 2 FURTUNURI 1/2" 4.00 BUC 11.17 44.67 19 8.49 10 4004172
PROFIL ALU.TREC.DIF.NIVEL AU. S65AU2,7M 7.00 BUC 80.59 564.12 19 107.18 11 3037399
DOZATOR SAPUN LIMPIO CU SENZOR SD600S 8.00 BUC 100.84 806.72 19 153.28 12
7039245 FURTUN HIGH FLEX CONFORT 13MM 50M 3.00 BUC 293.28 879.83 19 167.17 13
7063779 CONECTOR ROBINET 3/4" GARDENA 3.00 BUC 10.85 32.55 19 6.18 14 6048354
CIL.15X29X10 CAMA REDUSA 34X34MM 3CHEI 2.00 BUC 23.39 46.77 19 8.89 15 6042790
CILINDRU DUBLU EUROPROF.SERIA SA 35X35MM 2.00 BUC 36.18 72.35 19 13.75 16 3013812
NAPPY SUPORT H. IG FARA APARAT. F016 15.00 BUC 25.21 378.15 19 71.85
